INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.

INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.

ISIN: CA46016U1084

Overview

2024/05/15 17:29:50

Price
147.20 SEK

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-1.87% (-2.80)

ISIN CA46016U1084
Symbol IPCO
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,585 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

147.50 SEK (283)
147.60 SEK (999)
150.90 SEK
150.90 SEK
146.30 SEK
150.00 SEK
147.889646 SEK
129,171
19,073,916.90
1,039

79

Sy

140.00
120.00 ﬂ
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80.00
60.00
40.00
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TV

2021

2020 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/03 B Equity Weekly X
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA46016U1084&ID_NOTATION=186713261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b776446624b51eec7c4ca352d0706e7132805befaf7a55f7f801a1d00b2cc94&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ec786d7ecf149f59&time=1715927070&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2791a297ed3a84447866628531f40d65c83134508524df3130b4e1b6e0172350&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=84f5343646c2c5e55&time=1715927070&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dff74cae3db7b70e6621cc8a9aa1a465473c9b7bac58f95f28dba598b30bc6e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=225980e7975c0a6d4&time=1715927070&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea59b52d5d708c0c47d0b6091d23849670a43f16ee035dbb2748e076013201a1&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=840699ac6aa192c0e&time=1715927070&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a97d43ebf6fdbedeb6639a347f852db57c4740fd931e64ab780bf64aafc6f6e0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=53c8d5e834a1a5a85&time=1715927070&tool=RSC

INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.

Details

2024/05/15 17:29:50

Price
147.20 SEK

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.87% (-2.80)

ISIN CA46016U1084
Symbol IPCO
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,585 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 147.50 SEK (283)
Ask (Ask size) 147.60 SEK (999)
Open 150.90 SEK
High 150.90 SEK
Low 146.30 SEK
Close (prev. day) 150.00 SEK
VWAP 147.889646 SEK
Volume (pcs) 129,171
Trading volume 19,073,916.90
Number of trades 1,039
Last size 79
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +35.23% +60.45% +362.89%
Perf (abs.) +38.35 +5546  +115.40
Beta 0.45 0.66 0.92
Volatility 30.43 30.71 40.85

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

147.40 SEK (158,014
139.17 SEK (165,895
123.55 SEK (205,915
110.67 SEK (231,763
151.40 SEK (2024/05/14
100.10 SEK (2024/02/06
151.40 SEK (2024/05/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
81.16 SEK (2023/06/28)

All listings for INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:01
05/15

Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/ 22:00
05/15

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:03
05/16

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
05/15

Munich 2024/ 08:03

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
12.67 EUR 0.00 1
18.90 CAD 0.60 255
1249 EUR 0.00 1
147.20 SEK 19.07 1,039
12.68 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=186713261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400404625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186641301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240091384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240091385

INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/16

2024/
05/15

2024/
05/15

2024/
05/08

2024/
05/15

2024/
05/16

17:30

09:14

21:50

19:31

08:09

147.60 SEK 0.00

12.63 EUR 0.00

13.12USD 0.10

12.62 EUR 0.00

12.73 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186622944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195326755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226579850

INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ﬁ International i

Petroleum

4 Corp.

Contact Details
INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



